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5000 1 5000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2018 DEMAT
55000 5001 60000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
20000 60001 80000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2018 DEMAT
70000 80001 150000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT

100000 150001 250000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2018 DEMAT
90000 250001 340000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
25000 340001 365000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2018 DEMAT
32000 365001 397000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
10000 397001 407000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2018 DEMAT
26000 407001 433000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
12000 433001 445000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2018 DEMAT
10000 445001 455000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT

170000 455001 625000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2018 DEMAT
16000 625001 641000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT

290000 641001 931000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2018 DEMAT
50000 931001 981000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT

1176800 981001 2157800 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2018 DEMAT
1317600 2157801 3475400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT

336000 3475401 3811400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2018 DEMAT
188000 3811401 3999400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
190000 3999401 4189400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 PHYSICAL

16000 4189401 4205400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
30000 4205401 4235400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 PHYSICAL
78000 4235401 4313400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
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135000 4313401 4448400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 PHYSICAL
108000 4448401 4556400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
150000 4556401 4706400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 PHYSICAL

46000 4706401 4752400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
8000 4752401 4760400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 PHYSICAL

100000 4760401 4860400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
115000 4860401 4975400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 PHYSICAL
255000 4975401 5230400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT

10000 5230401 5240400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 PHYSICAL
100000 5240401 5340400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT
243000 5340401 5583400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 PHYSICAL
108000 5583401 5691400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT

20000 5691401 5711400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 PHYSICAL
360000 5711401 6071400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT

50000 6071401 6121400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 PHYSICAL
408000 6121401 6529400 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/03/2016 DEMAT

3900000 6529401 10429400 free  DEMAT
10429400 Total


